
I / 1 4 EäRCC y U l. t ") t, tJ -xFl,,-t-^yF Zt=V R62O
6x4 t\.(=.(,



scania R62O 6 .1 tilGHLlTtfE

6{e.Grol7:121@Iq4!,19!!q@!O441!!!@
a ",%Hiai:I'r::;,"jj,l

A?!.!c9.rBdt!d@!!I9u1qq!@@@q

x.!q !221:z!z:a/

Wr:rmgll
:f,JH:F#'trfEE

,^€@€



TAMI

.fu. klq d d!fiq .l@ tsdd d



AOO

@9?-;i:/it:2,$?rhr.ßLt.

{ fi *:H: ;?ii:*x""1ti;lq" " 
*.

@

@Yt.

ffie

wi'*ffi""
. #.id-

- ::H"-

ry
llN''-;",""^-:

li L- ,el l!" .ot {)rhM," *" . -"'
\ :""-)/\!";7"Ma., ;:t!ffiä"

b

14



l

ry '' #*fl::b

e h7.r I,r**ib:*-

@

o

fiM"-n;-,
fM ' "-r-';::

'?

@

@

ä

ry



t@

rM
lbN

@

@
o

@s?4--

@

<'2P

äP

(o;i-Ffo)

=



TAIltIYA

&ro*
IM

/tutr_
rö0oi
lo-oj
lltll{'$tlfiVl

o

@

@

Et@@

l@ '-*';

@ry*"r'j.

;tugllg'
ua3 (::.k;
" P:t*i:!:x--

.EEO

@

.ab



e@€l

9;9
lo-ol

\-,",,,,-

ad@"-ä?dJ",
üaP., *39,,-'"

,t

7(tr/



:+-R t
(Ö
\-/

@
I4\

"\d
*.xp
b

m
@

BE ,*!,7

w
o

€



@

lM,-l"j

B5 "-J^=#*

*l:,)]|:9"1"

* -n:i#'

m -;-:*,1

tw**"i"
@

@

lll t@

lTtu

.>

_F.s

\

rh{r}



TAMTYA

/

g*..,,-

fM r -*,:

lE@

MB3 i;i:3;

0l!o

@
o

o
@

türil

@r ::'

{o1

#
Fr"",
Hr',

D@€l

Mü--H

MA11 '';:'i.:

Me ":i.'

d!

\

ilj,sq



-l

I

@ *'-Efd

Flvr#*-*:h^i'
f t e!6ei-F4l

@

@
lvllvl

.>

@'*
@*.'
@r.'

|>

I I

\ I

@.l

\"



'IAMTYA

tu
@9F

I

o
m

cqü Ms .-#,'J;'

W.,
@:v

'-iIß-. m:*-

__€

A

+ L

l3*4d"-



4

)s(4J'j

ffi
I*;\84

w2'i.L
-,42\

Et@@

th

@s.
h
@vF
@vt'

ti\ v\,!t

ME5 "::'.;f '

€

*-{ 4'. ,

I

;""5"':T--* E



ry."
fhm

ßH.,

o vf'

CH

W

(.H4re
-&

o o

ew,"-

lir



Y I
J

LN

fM

IM

@

6 E96 -;i,

EN

MA4 hHi;f;:,

v."'-il*'''

gFÜ

l-el:.-,.;

7A_

.,\

,"e*,,," "&".-e

a

g



TAMIYA

e
e

.r-r.+ ri/, .24 äraan ß..\n

kff::::

qry*K

W,
ry

o
@

.3;;?i-',i-r'.fÄaxJ*

I



s
??'

;;,@
;*,@

@

0![N

aI

{"



a *..

e

ow*-*'*"
th "'*""1

ßH

qüm!@



I

\ r."".",,.
&)'/.7 üi:*s

lrl



Mo1 *sls'

@
@
@

"..,--'s
ffi, i't*.'
@-äö-
:1,.',, \,,

'j )Y' :;;n'

:-.:d...,',i{s[ I
\

\w

w



Fl@:@l

o 9P.

@yF

ew." *-ii#,ä

öH-

(ö BP6 '-i,,'

J ^".rI

0-
e$

€

qi

-\

lifß"-",,.,., -.n94 S$.r-"il

e

\t. t*HL x/rN A
MxYlL"v"l/-/l'< -@r[.t

.l

t
<>^.-:>^"'','',-,

!"--A-LNI rE@**,ro,.a r f----l



TAMI9A

r

I

ßq4
'+14,V

l\lG>

sg
?'.'47,7 I
/' .//

Ths$

@

eMa"."-

ry

GiEtrEtt ."",- 2a--l

gMa..,r

I
'Ar
".)'/a,rt



P' F'ö

l>

W.,
f6@

((9)ry



F5.Eli;

;;;o

fM

@0ry

ftN



Mfu I;:IT*tr

#-



I

Z.

filiru

,/zt,<

"4)WV
WWA

q

itrzßa. l l:rll l:t{.1(.1:I l:l l I.l i{.{.lt lf.)f Ll li*l t{:l lt4:l Js

o; fri :o



,il

4

(



$

e-L
,E

?

I

/ /t/-t\:
//f;Ät )try



::1efi.3*iY:]*f*i4

,

i3-..s.6, Moc! ;, tuF-b. 
"..""d""

t€El EF]F]

II

A

FI

et

FI

rd

n

Fl

Scania R62O6):}J9*1T:



TAMTYA

Oms'

!+ffiOm'\ffi-ZP
: l-']r'l:

a!q,5,,4& 4\

o €**t'

@m-

Lry-"8
E

F**-"r
I I

I :HF'
u

88
@

G 0l

ltq

ffi
W"

t@

Or*r"

I
,]



O:l"*

0n*i-@IEia-ör
T--
(:.]

ain@
FL,l tsa/El

lU'wl



E:]E
BXO),1ffiln,nl

(Demr

@-o'@

ffi

LI

-al

t2_q*(/o\)
eS?sLO)

4\----'^S

fiM
(F

aoo
' -:!"'i- fr@
""".l"jIM

ßN

w--"ft"ftffi"" " *;rox-oW,'-g'"*'
H,ill-"'

." -i"i;t* Cfu -;;J*,

"flä1l,frf' '*MA '-5i:1"

llMN

0ü6fidD

" "-e'*"'ß"i*s ,^

flE**lx--::..- . vm



@
o

ffi

@ Fvr- lrf!l$r^' t-

o-@

"-TEi ' ?{-^!Hr.

/3lL*
P;9
lo-oJ

o

l}-l
Me fi1l;"',ii'

C@
MB i#"l,;i"i,;
" Pirg:gs.."..

Tl"m

=;n 
mmn

o-@



TAMIYA

!1!r-rß

Fy,'"'-#;"

s^?
IUF

#

m

tr
H

MD *T:;i,"i.i

o
!o,

m

@

Moa r3\5'3Jij

M11, -;*;":

!!d #;.;.i il;

oOo o
o "Ql

(o) o

@-@

Thm, ' --*;;'"::' h

Fv:''
F v:"

@
@

@ "-'-ilii;'

@g'.
wd S5'lä'

MDß.-;,:f."
@
CE

o

@ o



E

o RooL o

@-@ f@ ' '-!= '"' @$.

reLO
\o/ \oi

trnn

Wiüüo!*''#^,," @

o
(ror)

L

T

@

ow. -**i:1"" w.,,

36
fifiTATVITYA



ScaniaR62O6:1,::9"T,--{T":
AFTER MARKET SERVICE CARD
When purchasing Tamiya replacement parts, please take or
send this form to your local Tamiya dealer so that the parts
requircd can be corectly identified and supplied. Please
note that specifications, availability and price are subject to
change without notice.

KUNDENNACHBETREUUNGS-KARTE
Wenn Sie TAMIYA-Ersatzteile kaufen möchten, nehmen Sie
bitte zur Unterstützung dieses Formular mit zu lhrem
örtlichen Fachhändler. Bezüglich der Ang_aben, der
Lagerhattung der Artikel und der Preise sind Anderungen
voöehaften.

SERVICEAPRES.VENTE
LISTE DE PIECES DETACHEES
Afin de vous permettre de vous prcrcurer des piöces de
rcchange Tamrya amenez cette liste ä voüe point de vente
Tamiya qui ne manquera pas de vous renseigner. Veuillez
noter que les caract6ristiques, disponibilit6 et prix pewent
changer sans avis prealable.

PARTSCODE
9333174 Body
4005128 Chassis Frame L & R
m05467 A Parts (A1-A3)
0005468 BParts(81 &82)
9005933 C Parts (Gross Member Parts) (C1 & C2)
0005564 C Parts (Chassis Pafis) (Cl-C20)
(n05565 D Parts (D1-DO)
0005471 E Parts (El-E13)
W*72 *1 F Parts (RadiusArm Parts) (F1-F14, 1 pc.)
9005842 FParts(BodyParts)(F1 &F2)
0005473 G Parts (G1-G6, G8-G11)
0004893 H Parts (H1, H4-Ha
9115047 J Parts (J1{8)
9115180 KParts(Kl-K6)
9115181 L Parts (L1-114)
9115182 M Parts (M1-M3)
9115179 N Parts(N1-N4)
9115247 PParts(P3-P4
0115511 Q Parts (Q2-O11, Ql3-Q16)
9115184 R Parts (R1-R15)
9115185 SParts(S1-S4)
92250,9/- TPartsFl-T4)
9225053 U Parts (U1)
0//15258 2 VParts(Vl &V2,1 pcJ
9225095 WPartsWl &W2)
0225105 X Parts fr1-X5)
0225182 -1 Y Parts (Y1-Y10, 1 pc.)
0225183 Z Parts (21-Z4l
9335128 GearBag

27f Gear x'l 30TGear
36TGear x1 3TTGear
MT Gear x1

9805456 *3 Tires (2 pcs.)
9400572 ShiftRod
9465765 ScrewBagA
9465766 ScrewBag B
9465768 ScrewBagO
9400895 Metal Parts Bag A
9400896 Metal Parts Bag B
9400897 Metal Parts Bag C
9400898 Metal Parts Bag D

x1
x1

940089S Metal Parts Bag E
9400569 Metal Parts Bag F
9400900 ToolBag
9805859 3xlSmmScrew(BA1 x4)
9805898 3xl2mmScrew(BA2x10)
9805853 3xSmmScrew(BA3x5)
9805896 3mm Nut(BA4 xl0)
222W1 3mm Lock Nut (BA5 x1)
9805897 3mm Flange Nut (BAO x10)
50573 ä<8mm Tapping $rew (BB2 x10)
9808223 2x5mmGapScrew(BB3x5)
94{3fiTl 3x4mm Grub Screw (BB5 x6)
98@230 2mm Nut (886 x10)
50380 E-ring Set (BB7 x7, MB2 xl2...etc.)
9804159 3xlOmmScrew(BCl x10)
9805754 3x8mm Tapping Screw (BC3 x1 0)
50583 3x15mm Tapping Screw (MA4 x10)
9805662 3x1Omm Flange Tapping Screw (lttlA6 x5)
50575 2.6x10mm Tapping Screw ([4A9 x10)
9805991 3mm Lock Nut fihin, MA10 x4)
50586 3mm Washer(MA11 x15)
9805611 5x9mm Ball Connector (MAl2 x5)
50592 Smm Ball Connector (MA13 x10)
50590 4mm Bal!Connector(MA14x5)
50596 smm Adjuster (MA15 x6)
9805628 3x42mm Threaded Shaft (MA16 x2)
9805193 3x16mm Threaded Shaft (M417;21
9805622 1 150 Metal Bearing (MA18 x2)
9805185 850 Metal Bearing (MA19 xa
6274@7 Bump stopper (MA'22l-

50588 2mm E-ring (MB2 x15)
9805457 *1 Damper Gylinder (MB10 x3)
9805460 *1 Leaf Spring (M811 x2)
5495017 FrontAxle(M813)
9805895 3x20mm Screw (MCl x10)
9804181 Joint Cup (MCs x2)
35550C4 Propeller Shaft (Short) (MC4
9804180 BevelGearShaft (MCgx2)
9405620 Bevel GearBag

Large Bevel Gear(MC9)x4 Sma|l Bevel Gear(MC10)xG
StarShaft(MC11) P.

9805458 *1 Diff. ShaftA& B (MC13 & MC'14, 1 pc. each)

5455002 *1 Ring Gear (MC15 x1)
5405029 *1 Differential Cover (MC16 x1)
9808089 3x3mm Grub Screw (MD2 xQ
3505039 10T Pinion Gear (MDg)
3315010 20TGear(MDl)
3315009 l3TGear(MDS)
4i!05125 Motor Plate (MD10)
0445563 4mmAdjuster@lack, MD13x3)
3555148 Propeller Shaft (Long) (MD20)
9805637 3xSmmGountersunkHeadScrew(MEl x4)
9804158 *4mmScrew(ME3x10)
9805557 4mm Flange Lock Nut (MEs xa)
9805827 3mm Press Nut (ME7 x5)
9805732 HexagonalMount(ME18x4)
9805337 *1 WheelHub (ME21 x4
50197 Snap Pin Set (Mtr22 x19...s1s.)
9805868 ä10mm Screw (MF2 x10)
9805889 2mm Lock Nut (MF3 x10)
9805661 Hinge (MFl1 x2)
€05026 Wrench
50038 Tool Set (Box Wrench, Hex Wrench...etc.)
50171 Heat Resistant Double-Sided Tape
50595 Nylon Band dlvletal Hook (10 pcs.)
54032 Anaerobic GelThread Lock
87099 Cera-GreaseHG
53689 540J Motor
5365001 Antenna Rod
9495581 StickerBag
9808232 lnstructions

*1 Required 2 sets for one car.*2 Required 4 sets forone car.*3 Requircd 5 sets for one car.

TRACTOR TRUCKS OPTIONAL & SPARE PARTS
Item No.
56501 TractorTruck Electrical Unit Set
56503 TractorTruck Oil Shocks (2 pqsJ
56505 Motorized Support Legs
56507 TelescopicAntenna
5651 1 Trac'tor Truck Multi-Function Control Unit

56323 RCTR Scania R620 6x4 Highline customer card (11050845)



For use in Japan only!

*Eflffää( l-tcU. Zt>Ltca.I*, z
o)77'y, - ä\Fä 6 lx tch 7? < -+, - C z ry:ft tE T. e it * t. fxtit! *
f" :f fc. 

=+th7t 
< -+t- czEnE

#öittf 6tEäH. äEaOä*TE'
it*f ä E e ä\Tt :r t" E+ L< r*E
+lh 7e < - +r- cz !r Tti F6 r'ä{2
ü<fdtt."

O (SEffiäo)et'JH;E)
sfEEo)*Ai^H*Ed);Efät ET A rr - tr'ääätE trEM*€.
7r - tv, luff€. tßft*. *ßft 

= - F'. üräüdeffi^< ri
Ü u." ffi i,ÄA{ttril t c tt älffi *Bt, ti*t r \fc fi-*. tr&*
!i. 0081 o-e-l 1 1 8. t[^äe - (#) t : t ctiffi ia( fit u."

@ (ftä3ttäoefrjH;ä)
/ t* vftä lc tJo ä<ft3 l -*+üH (3 1 5 H) ä aÄEt'tc fitf
ttt*'. IEä* fc t* rf.-a^- ?t, ftäE I tF tE i ä Öit*ä
*;Ftlt.fcLlFS;
€((t=t,ä- F'o)E'#|JHE)
t 

=+ 
h - F'äef'JHogtä. ftar* E'tEEcHäFgotrE

ä l** t L t t:s, t t" E'ittt*IEf; :f fcl* fi -A^-?&'J
*;€cf t'fcLlf f"

(:EFf) =422-8610frffifiEtitE.E'EF3-7 :

fi*ile*ltSi, h7e<-+t-ezffi :

((ä5FE3t.ät2ütlä*tt) riffiO54-283-OOO3:
HH 0S-3899-3765 (ltF8rErtrrfiits) :
g*6H/+E>8:00-20:00 t, E. lfiE)8:0o_17:00 :

i <tza<-+r-ez-7Fv7) :

! http ://tamiya.com/iapan/customer/cs-top.htm i

ffi?TAMTTA

1l14RC l-V-=-^y F' ITEM 56323

7fi-7 R620 6x4 r\1=17

x/t-y. .s70Fg 0225105
Y/{-v(r&) ..1,300Ft 0225182
ztf-,y. .800H 0225183
+t,*Eä. ----..-47on $85128
54+Qt) .....720n 9805456
,71-Ev F'... .400H 9ßW72
cEsiäA. ....1,300H 9400895
t\>77 F:zrt-. ......160H 627400z
llsglttv(zD.... ....220n 9805622
ssolttvQlg)...... ...120H 9805185
3x42mmEi*)r17 t- (2*).. ..l7oH 9805628
3x16mm*27r7 l-Q*) ......120H 98051S1
3x10nn7 ) 2) ?'y e> 2 eZ(5*). . .200H 9805662
5x9rnnUtr-;fi-lt,(S{D .......35081 9805611
3mmE y 2*'y l- (il.418) .......230F1 9805991
äR#IEäB. ....1,e60H 9400896
7a2l-7t7rV....- ..570H 5495017
u-77JU>rQ*). 's208 980rt60g>t\-ru>4-ß*) .......s20H 980t157
aEtrEäC. ....3,800H e400897
JE<-r+ 7 F(E) ---27on 3555093tt>2+F(ta)...... ..3708t 5455002
F'7-f7d,trL(2lE). ...430H 9804180
77ht\-(lßi)...... ..2908 5405029
) 

= 
12 l- h v JQ{E) . -42ofr 9804181

;7r\,7 FA.B(*1t)..-... .420H 9805458
/\^rt +t,J(6{O.*(4lB..rdrt/, + 7 l- Q{fr - 47 on 9405620
3x20rn*t E'Z(10*)- ..-2loH 9805895
äRSEäD. ....2,9s0H 9+00898
aa<=>r 7 F(F) ...s20H 3555148
E-t-av-F..... ..120H 4it05125
20T: y 2 =24F- ....3208 3315010
13T= v 2 =24F- ....32081 3t15009
10TC-t>+f..... .-270n 3505q|9
3x3m{E*r(s{E) ....2s081 9808089
4rn7!+79-(3{E) ...17081 04455tr}
aRsEäE. ....1,300H 9t00899
t1-,vt\)(2{E).. .-..220n 9805337

^fr<t> 
F (4t). .....300H 9805732

3x8nmlllldZ(4*).. ....170H 9805637
2x4mmttE'Z(10ä). .-..22On 9804158
4nn7i?)E'y2t'y F(4iD. .18081 9805557
3rn51F*'v F(slE)-. .23081 9805827
ätsEäF. ......esoFt 9400569

c>r(2{@). ....2s0Ft 9805661
2x10rmlt E'Z(10t). ...22on 9805868
2rmtry2*'yF(rOlD. .310H 9805889
E7,SEäA. .....640H 9465765
3xl5rmJtCZ(4t).. ...200H 9805859
3xt2nn*r,E'Z(10*). ...210F1 9805898
3xSrmtrez(st).. ....200ts 9805853
3nnz'y F (lOlm .2108t 9805896
3mmEry2t'y f(t{E).. ..90FI 222WO1
3nrn722)tv F(lolE) ....."210F1 9805897
ezsEäB. .....s60FI 9465766
3x4rn{r+r(6{D ....23081 9/ßF;Un
2xsm+{,J7tU:.-(5t) ...240F1 9808223
2rmt'y F (1018) .210H 9804230
czs;Ec. .....480H 9465768
3xlonm*udZ(10t). ...220fr 9804159
3x8mt'vY>2t7(10*)" "180F1 9805754
IES;E. .......760Ft 9400900
ffi.v>v- ......-r20ts 4305026
7>7+Ev tr'... ......370F1 5965001
77'v h - Wffi . I 2 V'v l-v - r,'l t) t|*y l. . 1,01 oEl 9495581
ilsEEl. ..600H 9808232

e 4)lül. $@FlElfro)fzö o1RCZ 

^ 
7 / t- v ä\*fr ü f, t?

r\:rt" tsiE < oülgErEE. :f fcrtgltfi 7t < -+, - cZT.f,JEt\*öTÜL'"
Eßnoo* füfi äH €ßno"f-F
t-t-. .......1,200F1.240n oP.689
++v>7.^frt*v>7.... -...200H. 120ts sP.38
ffi**Efltr7-J..... .....3008. 120Ft SP.171
7t'v-/82ls(10{E) ....2008t. 90El SP.197
 lnmEu > ) Ot6).2rmEU >2 (2{A) - 1o0H. 9oH SP.380
2x8nnt'y C>287(10*)-....10081. 80H SP.573
2.6x10nn?'y C7re7(5*)....100H. 80H Sp.575
3xlsrmt'y t22€7(10ä)....1s0F1. 808 SP.s&|
3wn2'yt+-(1s{E). ....100H. 80H SP.586
2rnEt)2)4os{E)... ...-.100H. 80El SP.588
4mEn-,fi-/t/(s{D ...-1soE. 80H SP.590
5nmEs-tri-rL(10,l8) ...300H. 80Fl SP.592
tlE>r\>F(l0ä) ....1s0F5. 80El SP.595
5rn7:)+79-(6{E) ...1sOH. 9oH SP.596
*)nv,frJ--- ..400H.140H OP.1032
E=UU ZHG.. ...480H.140H 87099

56323 RCTR Scania R620 6x4 Highline customer card (11050845)

*fff fä l*7ä re <, 4E Ers 6 E ä h\ ö D *.t "
EFfff, fü*T
x:Vi - .......2,200H
,+-r7 L-AL.R. .1,650H
A/t-y. .......970P,
B/t-y. -920H
ct \-'y (2 E7l> r \-#ff)..........s70H
ct\-'y(rr-?#ff) -.970n
D/t-y. . ......9608
E/t-y. .8708t
F I f-'y (= 17 77 - t:#Fe' ltD''''''820H1
F/ {- Y (rfii{ EFoon) . . 1,1 50EI
Gt\-'y- .......87081
H/t-y. ......1,270n
Jt\-,y. .620H
K/t-y. ......1,150H
Lt\-,y. .9808
M/t-y. .......820H
N/t-y. .......5708
Prf-,y. ......1,10081
Q/t-y. ......1,230F1
R/t-y. .860F1
s/t-y. .840H
Tt\-'y. .560H
u/t-y. .......680H
v/t-v(lt!) ....s20H
w/t-y. .......7508t
0309 @2009 TAMTYA

flüär-F'
9333t74
2t005128

0005467
0005468
9005s!3
0005564
0005565
0005471
wo5/.72
9005842
0005473
0004893
91 15047
9115180
9115181
9115182
9115179
9115247
0115511
9115184
9115185
922505A
922W53
0445258
9225095


